description
An easy-to-use ferrule chair developed to locate
”face-up”  ferrules in precast panels and tilt-up
panels. This chair is designed to locate the  (ferrule with
antennae cap) to about 1 to 2mm below the
panel surface when a 96mm ferrule is used.
A major time saver the ferrule chair is manufactured to
provide a strong, impact resistant support which is
non-corrosive and having minimal exposure.
ideal for
The Panel Industry
size availability
Available to suit a 96mm ferrule
for panel thicknesses of 125,150,175, 180 and 200mm
ferrule support
RIGID
Locating support
for ferrule
TAG
For easy
identification
ANTENNAE CAPS
Full range available
STRONG FEET
With minimal
exposure
GREY
To match concrete
HOLLOW CENTRE
To ensure bar is
in place
20mm CENTRAL LOCATOR
20mm EXTENSIONS
DIMENSIONS
Designed to protect the threads
of ferrules while pouring and
screeding.  Provides effective
seal through a tight push fit
and a ridge which locks into
the thread.
F
W
S
C
 N
o
.
0
3
Ferrule
Length
96mm
Panel
Thickness
 A      B
ANTENNAE CAPS
Code                      A                B           Number Per    Mass Per
Bag              Bag kg
FWSC125/96 96  125 50 3.6
FWSC150/96 96 150               50 3.85
FWSC175/96 96 175               50 4.75
FWSC200/96 96 200               50 5.3
*Antenna cap located with 1 to 2mm clearance for screeding.
Packed in bags of 50.
All dimensions are nominal and expressed in millimetres.
Note: Other ferrule lengths and widths can be accommodated subject to
volume and timing.
Code Colour Height Number Mass Per
mm Per Bag Bag kg
FWAC12      Red                12mm              100 0.1
FWAC16      Green             16mm              100                    0.1
FWAC20      Blue                20mm              100 0.2
FWAC24      Yellow 24mm              100 0.2
Note:  Sizes are colour coded for easy reference.
ferrule support
chairs®
Modfix a division of ITW Australia Pty Ltd
45 Macbeth Street, Braeside, Victoria 3195
Telephone: (61 3) 9586 7600
Facsimile: (61 3) 9580 1766
email: sales@modfix.com.au
www. modfix.com.au
ISO 9001:2008
Code                                 A Number Per    Mass Per
Bag              Bag kg
FWSCEXT 20mm Extension  100 .650
(4 required per chair)
FWSCLOC20 20mm Central Locator 50 .500
(1 required per chair)